Rang Name

Médchen 96/97
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Batliner Maria
Walter Sophie
Rutz Sabrina
Banzer Celine
Elford Lamorna
Schadler Laura
Hilzinger Jessica
Wenaweser Livia
Hoop Noemi
Marxer Nicole
Oehri Annamaria
Banzer Teresa
Ospelt Rebecca
Wanger Alison
Blrzle Fabienne
Buhler Melanie
Beck Anna-Sophia
Wohlwend Fabienne
Hilti Lisa Maria
Marxer Leonie
Bléchlinger Alessia
Frick Sophia
Marxer Veronika
Lang Laura
Weinberger Rahel
Meier Jessica
Frick Sophia
Schadler Cheyenne
Konzett Lara
Negele Whaitea

JG

1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996

Ort

Schellenberg
Schaan
Triesenberg
Balzers
Planken
Triesenberg
Schaan
Schaan
Triesen
Nendeln
Gamprin
Triesen
Vaduz
Schaan
Triesen
Triesenberg
Triesenberg
Schellenberg
Schaan
Schaanwald
Triesenberg
Balzers
Planken
Triesenberg
Nendeln
Nendeln
Balzers
Triesen
Triesen
Schaan

VC-Race - (C) 1996-2004 Valer Computer, 7240 Kublis

Talentecup 2005
Cupwertung

80

5

09.02.2005

Cup-Punkte

Seite: 1

440
314
290
266
213
201
199
159
145
140
127
126
107
103
97
80
75
69
56
51
47
45
41
39
39
26
45
21
14
14



Talentecup 2005

Rang Name

Knaben 96/97

RN
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Gauer Nico

Oehri Valentin
Banzer Cordian
Maier Patrick
Girstmair Luca

Hug Manuel

Frick Lars
Schwendener Pascal
Vogt Fabio

Eberle Janin
Gantner Andreas
Richter Daniel
Litscher Simon
Gstohl Rafael

Beck Lukas

Konzett Niki

Oehri Stefan

Kranz Sebastien
Hilti Christoph
Wohlwend Raphael
Ambuhl Christian
Donhauser Konstantin
Biichel Yanick

Beck Ralf

Eberle Valentin
Banzer Sebastian
Hilti Nicolas
Baumker Maximilian

JG

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996

Ort

Balzers
Gamprin
Triesen
Triesen
Triesen
Eschen
Balzers
Triesen
Triesen
Triesenberg
Planken
Gamprin
Mauren
Balzers
Schaan
Triesen
Gamprin
Nendeln
Schaan
Schellenberg
Schaan
Vaduz
Vaduz
Triesen
Triesen
Triesen
Schaan
Schaan

VC-Race - (C) 1996-2004 Valer Computer, 7240 Kublis

100
80

45
36
50
29
24
40
26

18
15

22
32
14
20
16

13

12

10
11

80
100

50
60

36
40

45
32
29
18
11
26

22
24

15
20
13

12
16
14

80

100
40
50
36
32
45
29
26
22
20
16
18
24

13

10
15

14
11
12

5

09.02.2005

Cupwertung

Cup-Punkte

420
400
320
204
191
181
173
163
139
123
98
98
88
86
86
80
79
78
72
58
53
53
49
47
46
46
27
21
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Talentecup 2005

Rang Name

Madchen 94/95
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Bihler Anna-Laura
Wenaweser Laura
Beck Lisa-Maria
Kranz Céline
Eggenberger Aline
Oehri Magdalena
Marxer Alina

Frick Charlotte
Schéadler Christine
Oehri Tanja
Zwinger Annamaria
Schéadler Antonia
Ming Elena
Marxer Saskia
Marxer Tanja

Vogt Joelle
Grunenfelder Jelena
Stock Arabella

Hilti Sophie
Abbrederis Romy
Mitchell Sylvia
Ming Lara

Hasler Marina
Beck Nina

Knaben 94/95

1
2
3

Pfiffner Marco
Biichel Keron
Batliner Andreas

JG

1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1994
1995

1994
1994
1995

Ort

Triesenberg
Schaan
Triesenberg
Nendeln
Schaan
Gamprin
Ruggell
Balzers
Triesenberg
Gamprin
Mauren
Triesenberg
Schaan
Nendeln
Schaan
Balzers
Gamprin
Eschen
Schaan
Triesen
Schaanwald
Schaan
Gamprin
Triesenberg

Mauren
Triesenberg
Schellenberg

VC-Race - (C) 1996-2004 Valer Computer, 7240 Kiblis

100
80
36
45
60
40
50
24
29
26
32
20
22
15
18
12
13
16
10
11

14

100
60
80

100

100
80
60

100

36

50
60
100
80

45
36
40
16
22
32
24
26
29
14
20
18
12
15
10
13

100
80
32

5

100
45
50
80
60
29
26
40
32
36
22
24
20
16
15
18
14
10
12

11

100
80
60

09.02.2005

Cupwertung

Cup-Punkte

450
325
306
300
220
200
186
168
139
130
115
112
110
104
77
77
72
61
60
54
53
49

25

500
300
268
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Talentecup 2005

Rang

-
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11
12
13
14
15

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Name

Rutz Fabio

Dutler Marco
Weirather Thomas
Schlegel Stefan
Mettler Nicola
Gassner Johannes
Miller Konstantin
Marxer Alexander
Bosshard Lukas
Minder Marco

Sele Thomas
Végeli Martin

Vogt Ronnie

Malin Matthias
Banzer Stefan
Wolf Jonas

Planta Manuel
Konzett Mauricio
Pohnert Benedict
Wohlwend Sebastian
Fehr Philipp

Manz Daniel
Hilzinger Alexander
Burgler Valentin
Weinmann Alexander
Frick Johannes
Gassner Daniel
Willi Christoph
Verling Robin
Planta Manuel
Frick Joshua
Luder Pascal
Wachter Fabian

JG

1995
1994
1995
1995
1994
1995
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994
1995
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994
1995
1995
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994
1995
1995
1994
1995
1994
1995
1994

Ort

Triesenberg
Eschen
Planken
Triesen
Triesen
Triesenberg
Vaduz
Schaan
Triesenberg
Eschen
Triesenberg
Triesenberg
Balzers
Balzers
Triesen
Triesen
Gamprin
Triesen
Triesen
Schellenberg
Triesen
Triesen
Schaan
Balzers
Ruggell
Balzers
Triesenberg
Balzers
Vaduz
Gamrin
Balzers
Schaan
Vaduz

VC-Race - (C) 1996-2004 Valer Computer, 7240 Kiblis

36
40
60
29

45
50
26
11
22
24
15
16

20
10

18

13

OO~

=N

5

26
50
32
36
45
18
29
40
24
15

16
20
14
13

22

09.02.2005

Cupwertung

Cup-Punkte

211
190
188
178
175
156
148
131
105
83
79
76
76
76
75
58
55
54
50
49
43
41
40
33
32
28
25
21
13
12
11
4

2
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Talentecup 2005

Rang

37
38
39

Nr
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Name

Frick Johannes
Gstohl Samuel
Hoop Patrick

Rennen

Talentecup 2005
Talentecup 2005
Talentecup 2005
Talentecup 2005
Talentecup 2005

JG

1994
1995
1995

Ort

Bazers
Balzers
Eschen

Datum

07.02.05
07.02.05
08.02.05
08.02.05
09.02.05

VC-Race - (C) 1996-2004 Valer Computer, 7240 Kublis

Disziplin

Riesenslalom
Riesenslalom
Slalom
Slalom
Riesenslalom

09.02.2005

Cupwertung

Cup-Punkte

Seite: 5

2
1
1



